
S.No Student's ID Student's Name Group Posting Unit Missed Days
Training duration to be 

completed
Term Remarks

1 01/2021/275 ANMOL BALOCH A1 Family Medicine 16 days & test 13 days & test 1st

Family Medicine Full Posting Missed Full Posting Missed

Eye II 10 days & test 7 days & test

Family Medicine 12 days & test 9 days & test

Eye II 5 days & test 2 days

4 01/2021/351 ARIFA A1 Family Medicine 6 days & test 3 days & test 1st

Family Medicine 13 days & test 10 days & test

Eye II 7 days 4 days

Family Medicine 7 days & test 4 days & test 1st

Eye II 9 days & test 6 days & test 1st

18 days & test 15 days & test

8 days & test 5 days & test

8 01/2021/030 JAWAD SARWAR A2 Family Medicine 4 days & test 1 day & test 1st

9 01/2021/062 AMAL TAHIR A2 Family Medicine 4 days & test 1 day & test 1st

10 01/2021/156 ABDULLAH SHAHBAZ A2 Family Medicine 8 days & test 5 days & test 1st

11 01/2021/175 IMAN FATIMA A2 Family Medicine 4 days & test 1 day & test 1st

12 01/2021/012 FARWA NAVEED A3 Family Medicine 4 days & test 1 day & test 1st

13 01/2021/066 NAQIYAH FURRUKH A3 Family Medicine 4 days & test 1 day & test 1st

14 01/2021/099 MAIMOONA KHAN A3 Family Medicine 4 days & test 1 day & test 1st

15 01/2021/102 SOHAIB YOUSUF A3 Family Medicine 4 days & test 1 day & test 1st

16 01/2021/139 M. SAAD KHURSHID A3 Family Medicine 4 days & test 1 day & test 1st

17 01/2021/167 NEERAJ KUMAR A3 Family Medicine 4 days & test 1 day & test 1st

18 01/2021/124 HAMNA TARIQ B1 Paeds 1 5 days 2 days 1st

19 01/2021/191 LATASHA BAWAN MAL B1 Paeds 1 8 days 5 days 1st

20 01/2021/311 MEHAK B1 Paeds 1 12 days & test 9 days & test 1st

21 01/2021/318 UZAIR AHMED B1 Paeds 1 6 days 3 days 1st

22 01/2021/328 HEERA LAL B1 Paeds 1 5 days 2 days 1st

23 01/2021/078 ARMEEN IKRAM B3 Paeds 2 8 days 5 days 1st

24 01/2021/128 ALI HASSAN B3 Paeds 2 3 days & test Missed test 1st

25 01/2021/134 M. MAZHAR AZAM B3 Paeds 2 9 days & test 6 days & test 1st

26 01/2021/196 SHAHZAIB NASEER B3 Paeds 2 3 days & test Missed test 1st

27 01/2021/261 DANISHA C1 Family Medicine 4 days & test 1 day & test 1st

28 01/2021/312 SAFI ULLAH C1 Family Medicine 5 days & test 2 Days & test 1st

29 01/2021/321 DANIYAL ABBASI C1 Family Medicine 15 days & test 12 Days & test 1st

30 01/2021/358 DANAWALA GAMAGE THARANI C1 Family Medicine 15 days & test 12 Days & test 1st

31 01/2021/301 IMMAD C2 Psychiatry 17 days & test 14 Days & test 1st

32 01/2021/282 NOOR AMAR C2 Family Medicine 4 days & test 1 day & test 1st

33 01/2021/131 TAIMUR FAHEEM C3 Family Medicine 4 days & test 1 day & test 1st

34 01/2021/256 M. AMMAR KAMRAN C3 Family Medicine 6 days & test 3 days & test 1st

35 01/2021/269 YUSUF HASAN ALI C3 Family Medicine 7 days & test 4 days & test 1st

36 01/2021/338 SHAAF MANSOOR KHAN D2 Psychiatry 5 days & test 2 Days & test 1st

37 01/2021/111 AFIA JAWAID D3 Paeds 2 17 days & test 14 Days & test 1st

38 01/2021/253 REEHA AMJAD D3 Paeds 2 14 days & test 11 days & test 1st

39 01/2021/255 ALI SALMAN D3 Paeds 2 5 days 2 days 1st

Anaesthesia & SICU 5 days 3 days

Dermatology 11 days & test 9 days & test

Anaesthesia & SICU 4 days 2 days

Orthopaedic 2 6 days & test 4 days & test

Anaesthesia & SICU 9 days 7 days

Dermatology 8 days & test 6 days & test

Orthopaedic 2 7 days & test 5 days & test

Anaesthesia & SICU 4 days 2 days

Orthopaedic 2 5 days 3 days

44 01/2021/234 MILHA MUBIN QURESHI E1 Orthopaedic 2 8 days 6 days 1st

42 01/2021/207 SIDRA TUL MUNTHA E1 1st

43 01/2021/231 SYEDA RAMEEN E1 1st

40 01/2021/107 SARA TARIQ E1 1st

41 01/2021/190 MOHAMMAD DANISH E1 1st

Family Medicine

1st

1st

1st

1st

6 01/2021/357 AHAMED ANZAR AHMED AHKEM A1

01/2020/1617 BILAL A1

3 01/2021/334 AHMED ABDULKAREM SHARAF A1

5 01/2021/352 HANIA NAZARI A1

Note: Students are directed to complete the missed training and submit duly signed clearance & marks immediately upon completion of each training. The admit card for 4th 

Professional Annual Examination will only be issued to those, who would complete all missed training(s) before exam.

Clinical Posting Deficit List of 4th Professional MBBS - 2025

2 01/2021/333 MUNEEB ABDULLAH HARMAL ALI A1



S.No Student's ID Student's Name Group Posting Unit Missed Days
Training duration to be 

completed
Term Remarks

Anaesthesia & SICU 5 days 3 days

Dermatology 3 days & test 1 day & test

Orthopaedic 2 Full Posting Missed Full Posting Missed

46 01/2021/133 BENISH MAZHAR E2 Anaesthesia & SICU 9 days & test 7 days & test 1st

47 01/2021/267 UMAIMA SIDDIQUI E2 Anaesthesia & SICU 10 days & test 8 days & test 1st

Dermatology Full Posting Missed Full Posting Missed

Orthopaedic 1 9 days 7 days

49 01/2021/359 FAZLY HUSSAIN FAZHA E3 Anaesthesia & SICU 6 days 4 days 1st

50 01/2021/138 RAHMA IDREES F1 Orthopaedic 1 6 days & test 4 days & test 1st

51 01/2021/193 SYEDA FARWA RIZVI F1 Dermatology 3 days & test 1 day & test 1st

52 01/2021/219 HUDA AHMED F1 Dermatology 3 days & test 1 day & test 1st

53 01/2021/114 SANYA KHAN F1 Obs. & Gynae 1 11 days 8 days 1st

Dermatology Full Posting Missed Full Posting Missed

Obs. & Gynae 1 3 days & test Missed test

55 01/2021/332 BASANT AHMED FATHI AHMED F1 Dermatology 4 days & test 2 Days & test 1st

56 01/2021/337 ZOYA ASHRAF F1 Obs. & Gynae 1 9 days & test 6 days & test 1st

57 01/2021/354 SYED BANARAS F1 Obs. & Gynae 1 8 days & test 5 days & test 1st

58 01/2021/181 MUSTAFA F2 Dermatology 3 days & test 1 day & test 1st

Dermatology Full Posting Missed Full Posting Missed

Obs. & Gynae 3 Full Posting Missed Full Posting Missed

Dermatology 3 days & test 1 day & test

Obs. & Gynae 3 3 days & test Missed test

61 01/2021/272 MAHNOOR SHAIKH F2 Dermatology 3 days & test 1 day & test 1st

62 01/2021/291 HUMAM FURQAN F2 Dermatology 3 days & test 1 day & test 1st

63 01/2021/308 ARFA AYAZ F2 Dermatology 3 days & test 1 day & test 1st

64 01/2021/201 SYED MUHAMMAD JAFFER G1 Anaesthesia & SICU Full Posting Missed Full Posting Missed 1st

65 01/2021/292 ZARA ZAKI HUSSAIN G2 Anaesthesia & SICU 11 days & test 9 days & test 1st

66 01/2021/026 HUR ABBAS G3 Anaesthesia & SICU 3 days & test 1 day & test 1st

67 01/2021/046 HADIYA JAVED G3 Anaesthesia & SICU 4 days & test 2 Days & test 1st

68 01/2021/073 MIRZA SHAHEER HYDER G3 Anaesthesia & SICU 4 days 2 days 1st

69 01/2021/335 AHMED ABDULWALI ABDULHAK H1 ENT 2 5 days 2 days 1st

70 01/2021/340 EZZALDEEN MOHAMMED H1 ENT 2 6 days 3 days 1st

Obs. & Gynae 2 15 days & test 12 Days & test

ENT 2 3 days & test Missed test

72 01/2021/226 AROOBA LAKHO H3 Obs. & Gynae 2 8 days 5 days 1st

73 01/2021/281 MUHAMMAD MOIZ NASIR H3 Obs. & Gynae 2 7 days 4 days 1st

74 01/2021/297 AROOBA NOOR ABBASI H3 Obs. & Gynae 2 13 days 10 days 1st

71 01/2021/187 MINAHIL AAMIR H3 1st

48 01/2021/336    HUDA MEMON E2 1st

59 01/2021/183 SYED M. YUSHA HASAN F2 1st

60 01/2021/249 ADAM BILAL KHAN F2 1st

45 01/2021/243 MUHAMMAD JANSHER E1 1st

01/2021/23954 SYEDA AYESHA SHAH F1 1st


